
NPG-15/02/24

13

63

ODR-5

10

RR(VR)14

28
5

280

27
5

290

30
0

30
531
0

32
0
32
5

33
0

290

310 305

295

31
5

320

12

3

4

35

20

22

141

2

25

15
19

6

148

34

10

36

142

1

98

5

23

41

265

21

231

242

13

29

14

167

16

33

32

11

24

115

27

244

6

269

225

28

135

26

5

9

31

7

227

37

142

268

140

243

133

147
159

156

274

155

18

17

134

160

161

30

116

226

137

117

266

151

143
144

139

114

136

38

130

230

273
229

267

118

119125

158

124

157

113132

150

145

138

129

272

146

39

149

40

128

122

120

228

270

121
131

126

123

33

271

34

127

30

Wai

Hardap

KaralgaonGondegaon

Machehhandra Pardi

Anjankhed

Wanjarwadi

Gokulnagar

Malkaguda Tanda

Asoli

78°3'30"E

78°3'30"E

78°3'0"E

78°3'0"E

78°2'30"E

78°2'30"E

78°2'0"E

78°2'0"E

78°1'30"E

78°1'30"E

19
°5

2'3
0"

N

19
°5

2'3
0"

N

19
°5

2'0
"N

19
°5

2'0
"N

19
°5

1'3
0"

N

19
°5

1'3
0"

N

19
°5

1'0
"N

19
°5

1'0
"N

19
°5

0'3
0"

N

19
°5

0'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangl i

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sam bhajinagar

Mumbai  Suburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:8,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E4B5a2xAISLUS CODE-
      380.13Area in Ha-

Dist-Nanded,Taluka-Mahoor  (NPG-15/02/24)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary


